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NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
Zach Bailor            M2029          1/4    8:49     3:51:01
George Myers           M4049         1/14    9:57     4:20:31
Victor Brown           M2029          2/4    9:57     4:20:32
Jacob Brown            M0119          1/2   10:25     4:32:55
Chris Bennett          M4049         2/14   10:29     4:34:38
Ian Campbell           M3039          1/5   10:44     4:41:23
Lael Wever             M3039          2/5   11:11     4:53:09
Steve Greenhalgh       M4049         3/14   11:12     4:53:32
Cameron Plate          M0119          2/2   11:18     4:56:14
Dann Fisher            M5059         1/10   11:19     4:56:35
Shannon McFarland      M4049         4/14   11:26     4:59:46
Todd Hlasney           M4049         5/14   11:28     5:00:14
Samuel Lopez           M2029          3/4   11:51     5:10:40
Jimmy Brown            M4049         6/14   12:08     5:18:01
Nick Plants            M4049         7/14   12:25     5:25:32
Donovan Cotner         M4049         8/14   12:31     5:28:08
Lance West             M4049         9/14   12:38     5:31:11
William Keeney         M5059         2/10   12:58     5:39:48
Tony Brinkman          M5059         3/10   13:08     5:44:07
Justin Chan            M5059         4/10   13:13     5:46:06
Jody Lingbeck          F4049          2/9   13:16     5:47:34
Jon Chennault          M5059         6/10   13:32     5:54:33
Kelvin Reid            M5059         7/10   13:34     5:55:32
Jessica Moore          F4049          4/9   13:34     5:55:32
Korey Rogers           F3039          2/5   13:46     6:00:33
Amanda Lynch           F3039          3/5   14:01     6:07:12
Christine Fischer      F4049          5/9   14:12     6:12:14
Jay Anger              M4049        10/14   14:22     6:16:24
Leigh Anne Hudgings    F4049          6/9   14:22     6:16:25
Bekkie Wright          F5059          1/5   14:27     6:18:39
Joseph Poliquin        M6069          1/6   14:27     6:18:40
Krystal Brown          F5059          2/5   14:41     6:24:34
Gary Davis             M5059         8/10   14:59     6:32:44
Angela Sing            F3039          4/5   15:00     6:32:54
Kathy Moore            F4049          7/9   15:17     6:40:35
Troy Moore             M5059         9/10   15:17     6:40:35
David Bernstein        M4049        11/14   15:34     6:48:04
Randall Ward           M6069          4/6   17:38     7:42:06
Marilyn Simmons Bowe   F5059          5/5   17:51     7:47:45
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